

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 42367412

Data publicarii	03.04.19	Coduri CPV	44191300-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.981,22 RON - 6.981,22 RON

Descriere: 10100135 344PR 18MM (2.8X2.07) P M CIRES BUC 14 137,81 1929,34 2 10100217 740PR 18MM (2.8X2.07) P M STEJAR NATUR BUC 11 137,81 1515,91 3 10101102 HDF ALB (2.8X2.07) 1000/110PE BUC 5 41,18 205,9 4 10106636 MDF HG 18 MM (2.8 X 1.22) 068 ALB BUC 4 205,8 823,2 5 10200068 **EUROSURUB HEX 7.0x50mm BUC 500 0,06 30 6 10200080 **PICIOR REGLABIL BUCATARIE H=100 BUC 20 0,84 16,8 7 10200205 SURUB CAP INECAT 2.5X20 BUC 1000 0,02 20 8 10200459 *110SM CANT PVC ALB 22X2-LG M 81 1,09 88,29 9 10201913 *344PR CANT PVC CIRES 22X2-LG M 300 1,4 420 10 10202583 *AA337 MANER ALUMINIU 128,MAT ALUMINIU BUC 20 3,71 74,2 11 10203008 *CL003 PICIOR ROTUND D42X100 SAT.AG. BUC 20 3,84 76,8 12 10204799 SIST.OMEGA/MULTIOMEGA 50KG(JOS-SET 2USI) SET 1 35,43 35,43 13 10204810 PROF.GLIS SUS AL OMEGA/MO/HOUS/SLOP (3M) BUC 1 46,22 46,22 14 10204811 PROF.RULARE JOS AL OMEG/MO/HOU/SLOP (3M) BUC 1 27,69 27,69 15 10204815 PROF.MANER AL MULTIOMEGA(2.7M) BUC 4 26,72 106,88 16 10206703 344(K800)PR-M CANT ABS CIRES 22X2 M 60 1,84 110,4 17 10206710 740PR-M CANT ABS STEJAR NATUR 22X2 M 182 1,84 334,88 18 10207628 BAL.USA APLIC+AMORTIZ +PLAC.FIXA H=0 TEK0 SET 50 2,99 149,5 19 30100021 PREST SERV DEBITARE PAL / T MULTIPLE-BUC BUC 29 8,82 255,78 20 30100028 PREST SERV APLICARE CANT ABS (19-25)X2MM M 595 1,2 714
Total 6981,22
